CLASSICS

Z£5TORIL

ghzl

ESTORIL

Temperature (°C)

Humidity (%)

Speed (Kph)

20,6

20,4

20,2

20,0

19,8

19,4

76,0

75,6

75.2

4,182 Km.

ESTORIL CLASSICS

G

NDURA NC?
LEGENDS

EXY=Y

ENDURANCE RACING LEGENDS

RACE 1
Weather Report

Air Temperature

32

28—

24

20

Temperature (°C)

Session Time

Humidity

20

Session Time

Wind Speed

Session Time

INTERMNATIONAL

ai@\rr

Track Temperature

1.019,48

1.019,44

1.019,40

1.019,36

1.019,32

Pressure (mBar)

1.019,28

1.019,24

360

320

280

240

200

160

120

Direction (Degrees)

80

40

Session Time

Pressure

Session Time

Wind Direction

North=0°360°

East=90° South=180° West=270°

\/\“ ] | |

—

Session Time

Track Status: DRY
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